
From: Washington, Cheryl <cwashington@aging.sc.gov>
To: Bailey, Chriscbailey@aging.sc.gov

Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov
Bryant, Kevinltgovernor@scstatehouse.gov
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov
Burton, Kennethkrburton@aging.sc.gov
Cleeton, Lorrainelcleeton@aging.sc.gov
Crosby, Lisalcrosby@aging.sc.gov
Deas-Johnson, Victoriavdjohnson@aging.sc.gov
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov
Eskew, Sandraseskew@aging.sc.gov
Ford, Elizabethmeford@aging.sc.gov
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov
Hightower, Kaykhightower@aging.sc.gov
Hopkins, Piercephopkins@aging.sc.gov
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov
Metcalf, Joannejmetcalf@aging.sc.gov
Page, Hankhpage@aging.sc.gov
Parker, Debbiedparker@aging.sc.gov
Patton, Mariampatton@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov
Simmons, Courtneycsimmons@aging.sc.gov
Stalzer, BrendaBstalzer@aging.sc.gov
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov
Turner, Sonyasturner@aging.sc.gov
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov
Walker, EmilyEWalker@aging.sc.gov
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov
Witzigman, Loriannlwitzigman@aging.sc.gov
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Zavoras, CatherinecZavoras@aging.sc.gov
Baldwin, Angelaabaldwin@aging.sc.gov

CC: Catherine McNicollCatherineMcNicoll@scstatehouse.gov
Broome, Darryldbroome@aging.sc.gov
Cogdill, Lilylcogdill@aging.sc.gov
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Danny VaratDannyVarat@scstatehouse.gov
Date: 10/24/2017 10:17:16 AM

Subject: RE: Flu Shot clinic

Morning, just a reminder if you can attend.
 
Thanks!
 

From: Washington, Cheryl 
 
Sent: Monday, October 23, 2017 1:59 PM
 
To: Bailey, Chris ; Bailey, Jalawnda ; Bryant, Kevin ; Beard, Rene ; Burton, Kenneth ; Cleeton, Lorraine ; Crosby, Lisa ; 
Deas-Johnson, Victoria ; Dickinson, Gerry ; Ellison, Ruchelle ; Eskew, Sandra ; Ford, Elizabeth ; Grant, Pamela ; 
Hightower, Kay ; Hopkins, Pierce ; Jones, Sherhonda ; Keller, Tammy ; Kelly, LaWandra ; Metcalf, Joanne ; Page, Hank ; 
Parker, Debbie ; Patton, Maria ; Pondy, Kevin ; Rivers, Denise ; Roberts, John ; Simmons, Courtney ; Stalzer, Brenda ; 
Strong, Crystal ; Turner, Sonya ; Van Cleave, Jennifer ; Walker, Emily ; Watson, Dale ; Witzigman, Loriann ; Wolf, Anne 
; Zavoras, Catherine ; Baldwin, Angela 
Cc: 'Catherine McNicoll' ; Broome, Darryl ; Cogdill, Lily ; 'Danny Varat' 
Subject: Flu Shot clinic
 
Good afternoon, all!
 
Walgreens just called and can conduct the clinic this week instead of next week. It will be held this Wednesday, 
October 25th in the large conference room. It begins at 2pm and ends at 4pm.
 
You will need to bring a copy of your insurance card.
 
Please let me know if you plan to attend.
 
Thanks!
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